1. P1,P2 : 3.96mm PITCH CRIMP TERMINAL AND HOUSING
               KKS-H-03 COLOR=NATURAL
2. P3,P4 : 5.08mm PITCH CRIMP FEMALE TERMINAL AND
               MALE HOUSING DP-S-04 COLOR=NATURAL
3. P5,P6 : .187× .020(4.8 × 0.5) FEMALE DISCONNECTOR
               VINAL INSULATED COLOR=RED
4. WIRE IS UL(1015) 24AWG 105℃ 600V PVC JACKET
    COLOR=BROWN , BLUE
ORDER INFORMATION
55mm
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
DPKKSQTX222-040345V24-F55C
FEMALE TO FEMALE
24 AWG
SERIES
PVC
04 TO 03 WAY TO 4.8X0.5mm
照片框